
Running Order Printer Constituency Volumes Collection Day Delivery Days

1) Fine Gael TICO Nationwide 2,233,143 Wednesday  24th April Monday 29th April

Thursday 25th April Tuesday 30th April

Friday 26th April Wednesday 1st May

2) Social Democrats TICO Nationwide 2,233,143 Monday 29th April Thursday 2nd May

Tuesday 30th April Friday 3rd May

Monday 6th Bank Holiday

3) Ireland First (TBC) TICO Nationwide 2,233,143 Wednesday 1st May Tuesday 7th May

Wednesday 8th May

4) Fianna Fáil DCKavanagh Nationwide 2,233,143 Friday 3rd May Thursday 9th May

Friday 10th May

5) Labour Party Business Print Nationwide 2,233,143 Wednesday 8th May Monday 13th May

Tuesday 14th May

6) Sinn Fein PrintPost Nationwide 2,233,143 Friday 10th May Wednesday 15th May

Thursday 16th May

7) Mick Wallace Ind (TBC) TICO South 849,090 Friday 17th May

8) Aontú Business Print Midlands North West & South 1,804,263 Wednesday 15th May Monday 20th May

9) Eddie Punch Ind. (TBC) TICO South 849,090 Tuesday 21st May

10) Clare Daly Ind. (TBC) TICO Dublin 428,880 Wednesday 22nd May

11) Green Party TICO Nationwide 2,233,143 Monday 20th May Thursday 23rd May

12) Luke Ming Flanagan Ind (TBC) DCKavanagh Midlands North West 955,173 Friday 24th May

12) Irish Freedom Party (TBC) TICO Nationwide 2,233,143 Wednesday 22nd May Monday 27th May

13) People Before Profit (TBC) TICO Dublin 428,880 Thursday 23rd May Tuesday 28th May

14) National Party TICO Nationwide 2,233,143 Friday 24th May Wednesday 29th May

15) Graham DeBarra TICO South 849,090 Thursday 30th May

Friday 31st May

Monday 3rd June Bank Holiday

Tuesday 4th June

Wednesday 5th June

Thursday 6th June

FRIDAY 7th JUNE POLLING DAY

TOTAL 26,262,753
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